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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-02-18
Manche 3 - Championnat Réunion

20119967 - Course n°1 - 97441 Ste Suzanne

Catégorie V1

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

15

Remi Gravina

Niagara Canoe Kayak Club

141.1+4

145.1

615.68

1348.4



http://www.ffck.org

